
San Jose Silver Creek Linear Park Program Schedule

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-04-01 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-04-15 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Sat 2026-04-18 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-04-22 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Sat 2026-04-25 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-04-29 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Sat 2026-05-02 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-05-06 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Sat 2026-05-09 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-05-13 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Sat 2026-05-16 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-05-20 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-05-27 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Sat 2026-05-30 09:00 AM 10:00 AM

Silver Creek Linear Park Wed 2026-06-03 06:00 PM 07:00 PM

Silver Creek Linear Park Sat 2026-06-06 09:00 AM 11:00 AM
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